
THE VIEW 
GOLF CLUB
THE VIEW 
GOLF CLUB

MEMBERSHIP TYPEMEMBERSHIP TYPE RATERATE
FULL MEMBERSHIP

FULL MEMBERSHIP W/CART

WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIP (M-F)

WEEKDAY W/CART (M-F)

SENIOR WEEKDAY (AGE 60+/M-F)

SENIOR WEEKDAY W/CART (AGE 60+/M-F)

JUNIOR (AGE 18 AND UNDER/M-F/WEEKENDS AFTER 1PM) 

FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS-HOUSEHOLD ONLY (INCLUDES CARTS)

1ST + 2ND HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS

3RD HOUSEHOLD MEMBER

4TH HOUSEHOLD MEMBER

5TH HOUSEHOLD MEMBER

$1100.00

$1900.00

$ 970.00

$1660.00

$ 920.00

$1540.00

$250.00

$2600.00

$250.00

$250.00

$0.00

L A N C A S T E R ,  O H  4 3 1 3 0  / /  7 4 0 - 6 8 7 - 1 1 1 2
W W W . G O L F V A L L E Y V I E W . C O M

L A N C A S T E R ,  O H  4 3 1 3 0  / /  7 4 0 - 6 8 7 - 1 1 1 2
W W W . G O L F V A L L E Y V I E W . C O M

*WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIPS EXCLUDE WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS
*ALL MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDE GOLF YEAR ROUND DURING PLAYABLE CONDITIONS.
*MEMBERSHIPS RUN APRIL 1-MARCH 31.


