

THE VIEW GOLF GLUB

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	RATE
FULL MEMBERSHIP	\$1100.00
FULL MEMBERSHIP W/CART	\$1900.00
WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIP (M-F)	\$ 970.00
WEEKDAY W/CART (M-F)	\$1660.00
SENIOR WEEKDAY (AGE 60+/M-F)	\$ 920.00
SENIOR WEEKDAY W/CART (AGE 60+/M-F)	\$1540.00
JUNIOR (AGE 18 AND UNDER/M-F/WEEKENDS AFTER 1PM)	\$250.00
FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS-HOUSEHOLD ONLY (INCLUDES CARTS)	
1ST + 2ND HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS	\$2600.00
3RD HOUSEHOLD MEMBER	\$250.00
4TH HOUSEHOLD MEMBER	\$250.00
5TH HOUSEHOLD MEMBER	\$0.00

^{*}WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIPS EXCLUDE WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS

^{*}ALL MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDE GOLF YEAR ROUND DURING PLAYABLE CONDITIONS.

^{*}MEMBERSHIPS RUN APRIL 1-MARCH 31.